
52.8 miles2022 TdT Mixed Surface_53 Mi 5075 ft (YELLOW)

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto N Pond St 0.2

0.8 → Right Turn right onto Mulkey Rd 0.9
0.3 ← Left Sharp left onto Crane Mountain Rd 1.3
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue straight 1.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Scenic Dr 1.8
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Rock Quarry Rd 2.7
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Anderson Rd 3.9
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Old Rothell Rd 5.1
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Camp Mikell Rd 6.0
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto GA-184 N 6.7
2.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cleveland Pike Rd 9.0
0.3 → Right Turn right onto River Rd/​State Rd S-37-68 9.4
0.0 ↑ Food RR SAG stop 9.4
0.0 ↑ Food River Road SAG - Food and water 9.4
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Elick Smith Rd 10.0
1.0 ← Left Slight left onto Old Liberty Rd 11.1
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Cleveland Pike Rd 11.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Unity Church Rd 11.2
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Vineyard Rd 11.4
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Mitchell Long Cir 13.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Unity Church Rd 13.1
0.9 ↑ Food SAG Unity Church 14.0
3.2 → Right Turn right onto Old Unity Rd 17.2
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Roach Rd 17.6
0.5 → Right Turn right onto US-76 E 18.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Cobb Bridge Rd 18.2
1.4 ← Left Turn left Spy Rock Rd 19.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto State Rd S-37-748 19.6
5.8 → Right Turn right onto US-76 W 25.4
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Brasstown Rd/​P U 23/​State Rd S-37-48 26.1
6.2 ← Left Turn left onto Little Longhose Rd 32.3
5.2 → Right Turn right onto Unity Church Rd 37.4
0.7 ↑ Food SAG Unity Church 38.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Beiman Long Rd/​State Rd S-37-48 38.7
2.6 → Right Slight right onto Smith Place Rd 41.3
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Cleveland Pike Rd 42.0
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Old Liberty Rd 43.1
0.1 → Right Slight right onto Elick Smith Rd 43.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Powell Springs Rd 43.7
0.3 → Right Slight right to stay on Powell Springs Rd 44.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto River Rd/​State Rd S-37-68 44.1
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Cleveland Pike Rd 45.2
2.7 → Right Turn right onto Camp Mikell Rd 47.9
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Old Rothell Rd 48.5
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Highview Rd 49.5
1.8 → Right Slight right onto GA-184 S/​Prather Bridge Rd 51.3
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Rickman St 52.4
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Old Riley St 52.6
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